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Short Description

The UP2 is a self priming electric pump of small dimensions, with bronze gears for transferring of liquids.

e Body of pump made from nickel-plated brass

Stainless steel shaft

e Max. pressure of 1.5 bar

Flow rate of 10I/min

Main applications include transfer of diesel fuel and antifreeze.
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Flow rate
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Additional Information
Flow Rate 10 I/min
Pressure 1.5 bar
Liquid Type Diesel/fuel or antifreeze

Power Consumption
Motor Power

Hose Connection
Ports (BSP)

Weight (kg)

Manufacturer

3 Amps
90W
12mm
3/8"
1.310000

Marco
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Product Options

Input Voltage: 12Vdc

24Vdc
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